
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2011 M.E.L. Girls Basketball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Fri Jan 14 Wood Vintage @ Vacaville Napa @ Fairfield @ Armijo 
Tue Jan 18 @ Napa @ Wood Armijo @ Vintage Vacaville Fairfield 
Fri Jan 21 Vintage @ Vacaville @ Wood Fairfield @ Armijo Napa 
Tue Jan 25 Vacaville Napa @ Fairfield @ Armijo Wood @ Vintage 
Fri Jan 28 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Tue Feb 1       
Fri Feb 4 @	
  Wood @	
  Vintage Vacaville @	
  Napa Fairfield Armijo 
Tue Feb 8 Napa Wood @	
  Armijo Vintage @	
  Vacaville @	
  Fairfield 
Fri Feb 11 @	
  Vintage Vacaville Wood @	
  Fairfield Armijo @	
  Napa 
Tue Feb 15 @	
  Vacaville @	
  Napa Fairfield Armijo @	
  Wood Vintage 
Thu Feb 17 @	
  Fairfield Armijo Vintage Wood @	
  Napa @	
  Vacaville 
Tue Feb 22 Section Playoffs Begin 

 


